

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.5445 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	29.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent No.3 appeared before this Court. Respondent Nos.4 & 5 did not choose to appear before this Court today. Issue Bailable Warrant against respondent Nos.4 & 5. Post on 26.02.2026. In the meantime, respondents to comply the directions of this Court and to file counters. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	