

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.5445 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
16	04.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 & 2 of 2026</u> Petitioners/ respondent nos. 4 & 5/contemnors appeared before this Court. Considering the submissions made by the learned counsel for the petitioners and for the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, these petitions are allowed and the Bailable Warrants issued against them on 29.01.2026 are recalled. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> RR		