

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.5445 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
17.	26.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Respondent Nos.3 to 5 appeared through virtual mode. Sri Subash, learned counsel for respondent No.2 submits that pursuant to the directions of this Court dated 02.01.2026, respondent No.2 filed additional counter. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the same has been served recently and seeks time to pursue the same and file reply, if required. Post on 01.04.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	